
2023-24 Seton Bowling Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time Team

Tuesday 11/28/2023 St. Ursula Academy Stones Lanes 4:00pm V/JV

Thursday 11/30/2023 Mount Notre Dame High School Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV

Tuesday 12/5/2023 Notre Dame Academy Walt’s Center Lanes 3:45pm V/JV

Wednesday 12/6/2023 Mercy McAuley High School Stumps Lanes 4:00pm V/JV

Saturday 12/9/2023 Holiday Classic Western Bowl 9:45am V/JV

Wednesday 12/13/2023 West Clermont High School Cherry Grove Lanes 3:30pm V/JV

Sunday 12/17/2023 Jingle Bell Rollhouse Fairfield 9:00am JV

Monday 12/18/2023 Mason High School Mason Bowl 3:30pm V/JV

Tuesday 12/19/2023 Fairfield High School Rollhouse Fairfield 3:30pm V/JV

Saturday 1/6/2024 Back to School Bash Rollhouse Fairfield 9:00am V

Thursday 1/11/2024 Mount Notre Dame High School Crossgate Lanes 4:00pm V/JV

Friday 1/12/2024 Ursuline Academy Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV

Saturday 1/13/2024 Lancer Baker Bash Northwest Bowl 10:00am V/JV

Tuesday 1/16/2024 St. Ursula Academy Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV

Wednesday 1/17/2024 Mercy McAuley High School Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV

Thursday 1/18/2024 Ursuline Academy Crossgate Lanes 4:00pm V/JV

Saturday 1/20/2024 Cardinal Classic Harrison Bowl 9:00am V

Thursday 1/25/2024 Turpin High School Western Bowl 4:00pm

Friday 1/26/2024 Colerain High School Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV

Saturday 1/27/2024 Lancer JV Classic Northwest Bowl 9:00am JV

Tuesday 1/30/2024 GGCL Tournament Gilmore Lanes 4:00pm V

Wednesday 1/31/2024 Taylor High School Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV

Wednesday 2/7/2024 McNicholas High School Cherry Grove Lanes 3:30pm V/JV

Thursday 2/8/2024 Harrison High School Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV

Wednesday 2/14/2024 Oak Hills High School
*Senior Night*

Western Bowl 4:00pm V/JV


